
DEST TOWNWAYBILL KGSDATE SERV FREIGHT VAT TOTALVOLRECEIVERREF WAR

TAX INVOICE

FUELPCS

MOVE ANALYTICS SA CC PBG

14 RUTLAND AVE
CRAIGHALL PARK

SENDER

Reg. No: 1998/018263/23

GAVIC EXPRESS

Tel No: 015-293 2550

Vat No: 4440182964

Polokwane

Po Box 1851

Ladine

Fax No: 015-293 25520700

Email: accounts@gavic.co.za

4310258894VAT NO :

SURCH SUB-TOT

INVOICE NO:

DATE:

DUE BY:

ACC NO:

INV00116969

21/Apr/2016

21/May/2016

MOVE001

JOHANNESBURG

CHRG WT

TYPE: Domestic

DOCS

MOVE ANALYTICS SA CC33229244.13/04 20 ROAD 556.02 96.61 786.66352.00 340.00MAPHUTHA MALATJIE 0.00 131.530.00NAMAKGALE 690.05352.00 2.50

Bank Details

WEIGHT

FREIGHT

VAT

PARCELS

TOTAL DUE (ZAR)

WARRANTY

TOTAL CHARGE

VOLUME
FUEL

ALL BUSINESS IS TRANSACTED IN TERMS OF OUR STANDARD TRADING CONDITIONS (COPY AVAILABLE ON REQUEST).INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED
AT MAXIMUM PERMISSABLE RATES ON ALL OVERDUE AMOUNTS.

Acc Name :

Acc No :
Branch :
Branch Code:

Bank :
Erf 1060 PBG T/A Gavic Express

030221978
Polokwane
052548

Standard Bank

* Please supply remittance with payments

SURCHARGE
WAYBILLS

DOCS

CHRG WT

1

352

340.00

20

2.50

690.05
96.61

786.66

0.00
131.53

556.02
0.00

352.00
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